
2017-2018 Back to School Nights 
 

All Elementary Schools Thursday, August 17 

 Tuesday, August 22 

 Tuesday, September 5 

 Thursday, September 14 

 Tuesday, September 19 

Middle Schools Thursday, September 7 

 Tuesday, September 26 

Fundamental Middle and Intermediate Schools Monday, August 21 

 Wednesday, September 13 

All High Schools Thursday, August 24 

ESE Centers Wednesday, August 16 

Career Academies of Seminole Monday, September 18 

Kindergarten Roundup Wednesday, January 10 

 Thursday, January 11 

 
 


